
NEERU COTTON PRIVATE LIMITED 

 

1. Secured Financial Creditors  

  Amount 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Creditor Claimed Provisionally 
Admitted 

1 Bank Of India 5,93,99,773 5,93,99,773 

 Total 5,93,99,773 5,93,99,773 

 


